University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025)
For BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental
Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 08-09-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB | Aggregate%

1 MUNIBA SHAREEF MUHAMMAD SHAREEF 7445 8/14/2005 68.7815
2 ANEEZA QAISER QAISER ILYAS 9996 2/15/2007  68.4441
3 RIZMA QURESHI AMIAD QURESHI 3542 8/4/2007  68.4133
4 SABEEN FATIMA MANZOOR AHMAD 14064  3/19/2003 68.2627
5  ZUHA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 9192 3/17/2005 68.2495
6  HAFSA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 10782  11/2/2007 68.1408
7  ZEENAT BATOOL AWAN GULL MUHAMMAD 126 3/28/2007 67.9697
8  MARYAM FAROOQ AMIAD FAROOQ 14828  10/16/2005 67.6634
9  HAJRA RUQIYA ADEEL ADEEL AHMAD 13760  8/25/2008 67.2337
10  MUHAMMAD KASHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 2934 12/17/2004 67.0496
11 MUHAMMAD ANAD MANZOOR ~MANZOOR AHMAD 6679 11/10/2006 66.9674
12 FATIMA MUSHTAQ 03016823344 9855 8/3/2006  66.9612
13 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL ~ 431 9/29/2007  66.8928
MALIK MUHAMMAD

14 NAGEEN ASHRAF ASHRAF BHATTI 2291 11/21/2007 66.8791
15 SIDRA DILDAR AHMAD 8358 3/25/2007 66.8417
16  SAFA ADEEL ADEEL SHOUKAT 6306 10/1/2005  66.7477
17  LAIBA GULZAR QAZI GULZAR AHMAD 1407 1/3/2006  66.5894
18  ZARNAB FATIMA MUHAMMAD AJAZ KHAN 3187 4/6/2006  65.819

19  KOSAR BIBI MUHAMMAD SHER 10601  6/14/2004 65.8159
20  MUHAMMAD ANS MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR 1969 10/6/2007  65.783



21
22

23

24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

HAFSA SHABBIR
LAIBA SHAHID

SYEDA QURAT UL FATIMA

HANIA BATOOL

MUHAMMAD ANAS JAMSHAID
USMAN AHMAD

ZAINAB HASSAN

DANIAL NADEEM

MAIRA AZHAR
GHULAM FATIMA
EMAN OSAMA RANA

ROSHEEN FATIMA
SALAR GHAZI
UMM E ABEEHA

MUHAMMAD UZAIR GHAFFAR
MEERAB

FURQAN ALI

SADIA AKBAR

RUBINA KHALID

MUHAMMAD FAYEZ

MUSA TARIQ

MANSOOR IQBAL

SYED AKBAR SHAH BUKHARI

GHULAM SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

SYED YASAR ABBAS
NAQVI

FAZAL ABBAS
JAMSHAID EHSAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MEHBOOB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
YOUNAS DOGAR

AZHAR MUSHTAQ
IMRAN ALI
OSAMA SHAKOOR RANA

QAISAR MEHMOOD
CHATTHA

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

SYED IBNE HAIDER
ZAIDI

ABDUL GHAFFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
AKBAR HUSSAIN
KHALID RUB NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD JAVAID
TARIQ MASIH

ILYAS IQBAL

SYED SAFDAR HUSSAIN
SHAH

11503
5515

653

5197
7271
12937
11412

5010

13903
2081
9418

12070
6164
15527

1902
10649
9899
11781
3900
5161
2799
10165

8194

11/27/2006
7/22/2003

5/31/2007

1/15/2007
1/13/2006
12/18/2006
7/20/2007

7/7/2008

3/15/2007
10/18/2008
8/28/2006

7/17/2009
12/27/2007
3/7/2007

8/7/2006
10/11/2007
12/16/2006
3/30/2007
4/25/2006
11/29/2008
6/20/2005
6/2/2004

2/10/2005

65.1545
64.786

64.5818

64.4556
64.3615
64.2372
64.2069

63.5828

63.2213
63.1772
61.5273

61.3024
61.1363
61.0807

60.6782
60.0798
59.6831
59.6663
58.9639
58.8388
57.9478
57.4745

54.8526

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



