

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025) For BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **08-09-2025 (Monday)**.
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUNIBA SHAREEF	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	7445	8/14/2005	68.7815
2	ANEEZA QAISER	QAISER ILYAS	9996	2/15/2007	68.4441
3	RIZMA QURESHI	AMJAD QURESHI	3542	8/4/2007	68.4133
4	SABEEN FATIMA	MANZOOR AHMAD	14064	3/19/2003	68.2627
5	ZUHA IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	9192	3/17/2005	68.2495
6	HAFSA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	10782	11/2/2007	68.1408
7	ZEENAT BATOOL AWAN	GULL MUHAMMAD	126	3/28/2007	67.9697
8	MARYAM FAROOQ	AMJAD FAROOQ	14828	10/16/2005	67.6634
9	HAJRA RUQIYA ADEEL	ADEEL AHMAD	13760	8/25/2008	67.2337
10	MUHAMMAD KASHAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	2934	12/17/2004	67.0496
11	MUHAMMAD ANAD MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMAD	6679	11/10/2006	66.9674
12	FATIMA MUSHTAQ	03016823344	9855	8/3/2006	66.9612
13	EMAN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	431	9/29/2007	66.8928
14	NAGEEN ASHRAF	MALIK MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI	2291	11/21/2007	66.8791
15	SIDRA	DILDAR AHMAD	8358	3/25/2007	66.8417
16	SAFA ADEEL	ADEEL SHOUKAT	6306	10/1/2005	66.7477
17	LAIBA GULZAR	QAZI GULZAR AHMAD	1407	1/3/2006	66.5894
18	ZARNAB FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AJAZ KHAN	3187	4/6/2006	65.819
19	KOSAR BIBI	MUHAMMAD SHER	10601	6/14/2004	65.8159
20	MUHAMMAD ANS MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR	1969	10/6/2007	65.783

21	HAFSA SHABBIR	GHULAM SHABBIR	11503	11/27/2006	65.1545
22	LAIBA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID	5515	7/22/2003	64.786
23	SYEDA QURAT UL FATIMA	SYED YASAR ABBAS NAQVI	653	5/31/2007	64.5818
24	HANIA BATOOL	FAZAL ABBAS	5197	1/15/2007	64.4556
25	MUHAMMAD ANAS JAMSHAID	JAMSHAID EHSAN	7271	1/13/2006	64.3615
26	USMAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	12937	12/18/2006	64.2372
27	ZAINAB HASSAN	MEHBOOB HASSAN	11412	7/20/2007	64.2069
28	DANIAL NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM YOUNAS DOGAR	5010	7/7/2008	63.5828
29	MAIRA AZHAR	AZHAR MUSHTAQ	13903	3/15/2007	63.2213
30	GHULAM FATIMA	IMRAN ALI	2081	10/18/2008	63.1772
31	EMAN OSAMA RANA	OSAMA SHAKOOR RANA	9418	8/28/2006	61.5273
32	ROSHEEN FATIMA	QAISAR MEHMOOD CHATTHA	12070	7/17/2009	61.3024
33	SALAR GHAZI	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	6164	12/27/2007	61.1363
34	UMM E ABEEHA	SYED IBNE HAIDER ZAIDI	15527	3/7/2007	61.0807
35	MUHAMMAD UZAIR GHAFFAR	ABDUL GHAFFAR	1902	8/7/2006	60.6782
36	MEERAB	ZAFAR IQBAL	10649	10/11/2007	60.0798
37	FURQAN ALI	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	9899	12/16/2006	59.6831
38	SADIA AKBAR	AKBAR HUSSAIN	11781	3/30/2007	59.6663
39	RUBINA KHALID	KHALID RUB NAWAZ	3900	4/25/2006	58.9639
40	MUHAMMAD FAYEZ	MUHAMMAD JAVAID	5161	11/29/2008	58.8388
41	MUSA TARIQ	TARIQ MASIH	2799	6/20/2005	57.9478
42	MANSOOR IQBAL	ILYAS IQBAL	10165	6/2/2004	57.4745
43	SYED AKBAR SHAH BUKHARI	SYED SAFDAR HUSSAIN SHAH	8194	2/10/2005	54.8526

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee